v.35

25-aug
Mandag
16,00-17,00 Gul
Main
17,00-18,00 Gul
Justus Malin
18,00-19,00 Orange
Anna
19,00-20,00 [Ljusgron Orange
Justus Anna
20,00-21,00 |Ljusgron Morkgron
steg/piruetter|Anna, Justus, Jenni
21,00-22,00 Gran
Justus Tony

26-aug
Tisdagar
15,15-16,15 |l <ie
Filippa
Rosa

Carro+)

16,15-17,45 Morkbla

Elin Linnea

27-aug
Onsdag
07,30-09,00

Cornelia, Carro, Lucille 8-9, JuliaH 7.30-8.30

Anna

Onsdag
16,15-17,15

Vit
Linnea+A

Morkgron
ustus
19,15-20,15 |\lelg<cifely!
steg/piruetter(Anna, Justus
20,15-21,15 |Gron
Anna

17,15-18,15

Hanna
Gul
Linnea
Gron Ljusgron
Anna, Justus Anna, Justus
Ljusgron

Justus

18,15-19,15

Hanna

I

28-aug
Torsdag
07,00-08,00

PARA (Vilma)
Carro
Cornelia, Carro

08,00-09,00

16.00-16.45
17.00-17.45
Hanna
18.00-18.45 |Ljusgron |Gul Ljusbla
Justus Malin Linnea
19.00-19.45 |\f6{{{s]i | Gron
Malin Malin
16.15-17.00
Filippa Carro
17.45-18.30 |Rosa Morkbla  [N[IE]E
Elin Carro Linnea

16.15-17.00 |5k

17.15-18.00 |Vit Morkgron
Linnea Anna

18.15-19.00 |Gron Ljusgron
Anna Anna




16,15-17,15

17,15-18,45

Fredag
15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

Lérdagar

07,45-09,15

09,15-10,15

10,15-11,15

11,15-12,15

12,15-13,15

Sondag
08,15-09,15

09,15-10,15

10,15-11,15

11,15-12,15

|Anna

Anna+Lucille Elin+Justus

Orange Ljusgron

Justus Anna
29-aug

Orange

Anna

Ljusgron Morkbla

Anna Carro

Ljusgron

Anna

Happi

Carro + Hanna

30-aug OBS! Gamla hallen pg
Bliss
Malin, Smilla
Gul Morkgra
Linnea Filippa+A
Gul
Malin Hanna
Orange
Anna Hanna
Orange
Anna Hanna
31-aug
Morkgron Morkbla Ljusbla

Justus
Morkgron
Justus

Linnea

Ljusbla
Linnea

Para
Carro

Vit
Linnea

Ljusgra
Elin

17.15-18.00 |5k

18.45-19.30

16.00-16.45

17.00-17.45

9.15-10.00

10.15-11.00

11.15-12.00

09,15-10,00 f\/[e]¢1E!

10.15-11.00

12.15-13.00

Orange [Ljusgron
Justus Justus
Orange

Hanna

Happi
Carro+Hanna

Bliss |

Malin, Smilla

Morkgron

Ljusgra
Elin




15,15-16,15

16.45-17.45

17,45-18,45

18,45-19,45

19,45-20,45

20,45-22,15

Happi

Carro, Hanna

Rosa
Elin

‘Cano ‘Lucnm

Happi
Carro, Hanna

Spirit
Lena, Helena

Spirit
Lena, Helena

Forever

Lena, Helena

14.15-15.00

17.45-18.30

Happi |

Carro, Hanna

Rosa

Lucille Elin




